

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1820 OF 2002

HARNARAYAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAILASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 24/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call the matter after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master